Q AurUAsI80IU

AYANSSUAISUdDENUBLISDUNS:IN
youLluan 1 MsUdngMuLlsounNS=9NNIVASY :

1. MstwlRUADGAISIAADURA: On Road (Mobile Combustion: On Road)

Jayausuaumsididoiwdous:iancdivauavenuwiku:lAdauiAld (Suuunuu) 13U sasud sad sauataalsd Wudu (evAnsidu
RSURQUDUAIE18UDLIEDIWAY)

Usunauinsisauns:=on (kgCOLe/ Usuieunisisauns:on (tCO.e/
s19MS Hud® Usueu /U Hud®) cioU)

Qlya (Diesel) L 26856.32 2.7406 73.60
unalsooa E10 (Gasohol 91/95) L 10918.81 2.0108 21.96
uialsona E20 (Gasohol: E20) L

17890 0.00

unalyooad E85 (Gasohol: ES5) L 0.3468 0.00



sS1gMs

LUuBu (Gasoline)

AYsssUBIa (NGV)

[ulodisa (Biodiesel)

L1onuoa (Ethanol)

BN w (Biogas)

Hudg

kg

kg

Usuneu /U

UsuneumgiSouns:on (kgCo,e/
HUD¥)

2.2327

2.2609

0.0265

0.0140

0.0084

UDULWIAON 2 NMsSUdDgMBLSOUNS-DNNIVDDU :

1. Ms{GIWWA (Electricity)

UsuneumgiSouns:on (tCO,e/

cial)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

UsuraulwwhngouionnKusgviumeuantWathuidmetuuri3nends nolludusouusuulWWARISTUWURTRLIEIAS:UT3TU
UBULWAN 3 MsUapalt1FunsSwEupvDVANS



Jsuiaumusisou

ns:on (kgCO,e/ UsurrufisiSou
s1gNS HUD® Usueu /U HU2®) ns:on (tCO,e/cidl)
W#hRgons:uuaedv (MEA/PEA) kWh 0.4999 2199.79
WwaonlsanSiwsadnovAnsWaao kWh 0.0000 0.00
wWsnlsanSiwsadngoumnKudevIUNEUDA kWh 0.0000 0.00
TwWhonwadvviuau (Wind) RovANSWAQLDY kWh 0.0000 0.00
TwWaonwavviuau (Wind) AdaunoinKudeumeuan  kWh 0.0000 0.00

UDULWIAON 3 MsSUaDgNBLSOUNS:DNNIVODU :

1. n‘lsz";aich_’nUlla:U?,ms (Purchased Goods and Services)

JayausuIuaUAILa:USASEVaNinmsEouldluuKI3NeNds WU Ns:a1u ns:a1udhs: KTAWUW Unm uaas ua:tds:un
Wudu



UsuneuinusiSauns:on (kgCOe/  USurrumsiSauns:=on (tCO,e/
sgms HUD® Usueu /U HU28) cial)

NS:OMUWUWLTYULUUIULASDUND  uWU 0.0105 8.19
NS:ONUWUWLTYULUULAGDUND WU 0.0108 0.00
thornmisus:UnuAsHaw m3 0.7948 0.00
J101ﬂﬂ1SUS:U101ﬂﬂuUﬂ1n m3 0.5410 0.00

2. mslaudotdoiwaoua:Iwwn (Fuel and Energy Related Activity Not Included in Scope 1&2)

Jayamstdihudawavua:iwwa lagiunisus:iiumsuaasfsidauns:onoinmslaundoidaiwavnidluavAns mslaudv
WBawavAldlumsnaawadvviuidouioinmeuan msgadidsoinaiedoiwwa Wudu laglidusoumsus:iiumsUaosfitsidau
ns:onnldsievuBluvauuan 1ua: 2

Jsuiaumsisouns:on Usuiaumsisouns:on
sgMs HUD® Usueu /U (kgCO,e/HLDY) (tCO,e/cinU)

alsa (Diesel) L 26856.32 0.3064 823

unalsooa E10 (Gasohol 91/95) L 10918.81 0.2956 3.23



Jsuiaumsisouns:on Usuiaumsisouns:on

sgms HUD® Usueu /U (kgCO,e/HLDY) (tCO,e/cioUl)
usaw3 (LPG) kg 0.4267 0.00
MUsssUBIA (NGV) kg 11560 0.00
Tulodsa (Biodiesel) L 11671 0.00
wWhidomns:uuangdv (MEA/PEA)  kWh 0.0987 43433

S1gviuusn :

1. MstwIRUADGAISIAADUA:ON Road (Mobile Combustion: On Road)

JayausunulBoiwavus:inncvauavenuwiku:tAdauAld (Gvuunuu) U sasud sad sauaLaalsd Wudu (evAnstiusu
WauauAGI18UDVLGDLWAEY)

UsuneuinsiSauns:=on (kgCO,e/ UsuncuinsiSauns:=on (tCOze/
sS19M1S Hudg Usuneu /U Hud®) cial)

unalsooad E10 (Gasohol 91/95) L 10918.81 0.1497 163



sS1gMs

wAalsood E20 (Gasohol: E20)

ufalvooa E85 (Gasohol: ESS)

[ulodsa (Biodiesel)

UsuneumsiSouns:on (kgCo,e/

HUDe Usueu /U HUD¥)
L 0.2994
L 12723
L 16440

AMANsQanau (GHG Removal)

1. mMsqQanaudnmauill

sS1gMs

ns=auLNwWN

Hudg

s

s

s

Usuaeu /U

UsuneuinsiSauns:=on (kgCOze/
HUDY)

1720.0000

4770.0000

4400.0000

UsuneumgiSouns:on (tCO,e/

cial)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Usurumsisouns:on (tCOxe/ciD
U)

0.00

0.00

0.00



sS1gMs

AS=AUTUSVA

Thonv

nauwssaullsausiauld

ndauwsseuloUn

wssaulUsuauu

[ <« 9ounau }

Hude

s

s

(s

s

s

[

Usuheu /U

50.00

Copyright © 2024 | NET ZERO CAMPUS Version 1.0.0

UsuneufisiSouns:on (kgCo,e/
HUD®)

3480.0000

4800.0000

2750.0000

1470.0000

950.0000

1200.0000

UsurrumsiSouns:on (tCO,e/cid

U)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4750

0.00

aall »



